
2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

ALP  4  0  0  1  0  5

APP  0  0  0  2  3  5

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  1  0  4  1  13

Cpf  5  3  1  1  4  14

Dem  18,427  24,639  19,182  18,749  17,906  98,903

Fap  1  2  0  0  1  4

Fvp  0  3  2  2  1  8

Gre  33  44  27  33  23  160

I  66  88  125  149  158  586

Idf  20  12  35  23  19  109

Idp  607  516  617  635  628  3,003

IJP  0  1  1  2  1  5

Int  1,416  2,331  2,631  2,482  2,512  11,372

Lib  52  141  92  60  70  415

MOD  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,877  13,337  9,656  8,457  7,680  47,007

Npl  1  0  0  1  0  2

NRS  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  29  46  30  35  32  172

Rep  18,632  30,964  21,743  19,302  17,769  108,410

SPA  0  1  1  2  1  5

Spf  2  6  6  2  2  18

Swp  2  4  2  2  3  13

Unk  25  42  15  22  17  121

District Number

Party

1



2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Vet  5  12  7  13  11  48

Total  47,214  72,198  54,177  49,980  46,843  270,412
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2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Chr  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  965  537  361  139  473  689  824  349

Fap  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

Idp  17  17  10  5  33  13  12  6

IJP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Int  63  50  36  23  96  77  92  16

Lib  8  4  4  0  1  6  4  1

Npa  629  295  174  78  268  469  494  212

Ref  2  2  2  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,108  648  403  249  901  1,227  1,073  331

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  4  2  1  0  1  1  2  1

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,801  1,557  995  494  1,775  2,485  2,503  918

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 519  315  337  532  327  262  58  82  64  226  202

 0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  1

 7  15  9  22  20  7  3  3  1  5  11

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 59  33  36  110  21  27  2  5  2  13  14

 1  2  1  0  2  1  1  2  0  1  0

 309  197  125  284  183  161  19  45  28  129  153

 0  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

 804  571  465  998  531  436  56  97  54  303  286

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  2  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,703  1,135  976  1,949  1,089  897  139  235  149  679  669



20 24 25 26 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 161  50  31  59  61  628  8,251

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  1  4

 0  0  0  1  0  0  7

 4  7  1  0  7  5  240

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 12  1  5  3  11  61  868

 0  0  0  1  0  4  44

 67  32  25  36  51  294  4,757

 0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 175  86  94  114  121  913  12,044

 0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 419  176  156  215  251  1,907  26,272



2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  3  2  5

ALP  4  1  5

APP  4  1  5

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  8  6  14

Dem  51,691  47,212  98,903

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  5  3  8

Gre  90  70  160

I  213  373  586

Idf  43  66  109

Idp  1,412  1,591  3,003

IJP  1  4  5

Int  4,981  6,391  11,372

Lib  225  190  415

MOD  1  2  3

Npa  25,706  21,301  47,007

Npl  2  0  2

NRS  0  1  1

Prl  2  0  2

Ref  86  86  172

Rep  61,195  47,215  108,410

SPA  3  2  5

Spf  10  8  18

Swp  6  7  13

Unk  77  44  121

District Number

Party
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2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Vet  25  23  48

Total  145,809  124,603  270,412
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2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  2,579  2,693  259  92  669  3,681  9,973

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  3  6  0  1  1  4  15

I  4  9  0  0  6  28  47

Idf  3  4  1  0  1  4  13

Idp  64  101  4  0  31  127  327

Int  142  227  17  3  87  430  906

Lib  10  13  0  0  4  9  36

Npa  878  1,261  108  69  349  1,479  4,144

NRS  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  3  2  1  0  1  3  10

Rep  1,996  2,897  346  132  761  3,053  9,185

Swp  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Unk  5  3  0  0  0  4  12

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  5,687  7,225  736  297  1,911  8,824  24,680

District Number

Party
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2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

ALP  0  1  0  0  4  0  5

APP  0  0  3  0  2  0  5

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  0  1  6  0  7  0  14

Dem  910  20,117  34,813  1,979  40,966  118  98,903

Fap  0  0  1  0  3  0  4

Fvp  0  2  4  0  2  0  8

Gre  4  23  54  6  73  0  160

I  9  143  300  11  122  1  586

Idf  0  33  35  2  39  0  109

Idp  23  668  1,144  62  1,104  2  3,003

IJP  0  2  2  0  1  0  5

Int  74  2,755  4,680  261  3,597  5  11,372

Lib  7  77  141  11  178  1  415

MOD  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  433  9,843  15,276  973  20,441  41  47,007

Npl  0  0  1  0  1  0  2

NRS  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Ref  2  32  64  5  69  0  172

Rep  1,076  22,720  34,357  1,669  48,500  88  108,410

SPA  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Spf  0  6  4  0  8  0  18

Swp  0  2  5  0  6  0  13

Unk  7  14  41  0  59  0  121

District Number

Party
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2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Vet  1  6  28  0  13  0  48

Total  2,546  56,451  90,967  4,980  115,211  257  270,412
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2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  3  1  5

ALP  1  3  1  5

APP  1  4  0  5

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  7  3  13

Cpf  2  12  0  14

Dem  33,742  58,722  6,439  98,903

Fap  1  2  1  4

Fvp  3  5  0  8

Gre  54  95  11  160

I  278  288  20  586

Idf  45  60  4  109

Idp  1,129  1,711  163  3,003

IJP  4  1  0  5

Int  4,449  6,536  387  11,372

Lib  145  255  15  415

MOD  2  1  0  3

Npa  15,000  29,643  2,364  47,007

Npl  1  0  1  2

NRS  1  0  0  1

Prl  0  2  0  2

Ref  59  107  6  172

Rep  30,539  72,157  5,714  108,410

SPA  1  4  0  5

Spf  5  13  0  18

Swp  3  10  0  13

Unk  36  78  7  121

District Number

Party

9



2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Vet  18  29  1  48

Total  85,523  169,750  15,139  270,412
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2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  743  313  1,056

I  5  1  6

Idf  1  0  1

Idp  14  8  22

Int  80  18  98

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  340  155  495

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  725  367  1,092

Spf  1  0  1

Vet  7  0  7

Total  1,920  865  2,785

District Number

Party

11



2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

ALP  4  0  0  1  0  5

App  0  0  0  2  3  5

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  1  0  4  1  13

Cpf  5  3  1  1  4  14

Dem  18,427  24,639  19,182  18,749  17,906  98,903

Fap  1  2  0  0  1  4

Fvp  0  3  2  2  1  8

Gre  33  44  27  33  23  160

I  66  88  125  149  158  586

Idf  20  12  35  23  19  109

Idp  607  516  617  635  628  3,003

IJP  0  1  1  2  1  5

Int  1,416  2,331  2,631  2,482  2,512  11,372

Lib  52  141  92  60  70  415

MOD  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,877  13,337  9,656  8,457  7,680  47,007

Npl  1  0  0  1  0  2

NRS  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  29  46  30  35  32  172

Rep  18,632  30,964  21,743  19,302  17,769  108,410

SPA  0  1  1  2  1  5

Spf  2  6  6  2  2  18

Swp  2  4  2  2  3  13

Unk  25  42  15  22  17  121

District Number

Party

12



2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Vet  5  12  7  13  11  48

Total  47,214  72,198  54,177  49,980  46,843  270,412
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2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  2  5

ALP  3  1  1  5

APP  0  1  4  5

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  7  6  1  14

Dem  14,468  48,834  35,601  98,903

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  3  4  8

Gre  22  72  66  160

I  55  366  165  586

Idf  14  71  24  109

Idp  546  1,621  836  3,003

IJP  0  4  1  5

Int  1,277  6,672  3,423  11,372

Lib  53  191  171  415

MOD  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,610  22,258  18,139  47,007

Npl  0  1  1  2

NRS  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  2  2

Ref  30  93  49  172

Rep  15,110  50,551  42,749  108,410

SPA  1  3  1  5

Spf  3  6  9  18

Swp  4  7  2  13

Unk  16  45  60  121

District Number

Party
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2/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Vet  5  24  19  48

Total  38,232  130,839  101,341  270,412
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